
Sustainability Assistance Network (SAN) 
Monthly Conference Call 

 
Thursday, August 18, 2011 
11:00 am – 12:30 pm (EST) 

 
Dial-in U.S. Toll: 303-248-0285  Access Code: 5863657 

Web Login https://cc.readytalk.com/r/sgqv7w1mf270                 Security Passcode: hs22 
 
 

 
AGENDA 

 
 
11:00   Welcome & Introduction   Beverly Whitehead, HS-21 
 
11:00 – 11:45 SNL/NM Presentations on 2011 EStar Awards  

 Integrated Sustainability Planning & Design Jack Mizner, SNL/NM 
 Red Sky High-Speed Computing  David Martinez, SNL/NM 
 Water Use Efficiency & Management Israel Martinez, SNL/NM 

Marti Adams, SNL/NM 
 
11:45 – 12:30 Compliance and Sustainability Topics 

 PPTRS Update    Josh Silverman, HS-21 
 FEC Awards Update   Jeff Eagan, HS-21 
 Clean Air and GHG Update   Larry Stirling, HS-21 
 Office of Conflict, Prevention and  

  Resolution – ECR and ADR Training Kathy Binder, HG-6 
 2011 DOE Environmental Attorney 
   Workshop – October 18-19, 2011  Steve Miller, GC-51 
 DOE Sustainability Awards/Workshop  Beverly Whitehead, HS-21 
 2011 GreenGov Symposium Update  Beverly Whitehead, HS-21 

 
 

    
  
Contact Information: 
 
Marti Adams – (505) 284-4105 – Mkadams@sandia.gov 
Kathy Binder – (202) 586-6972 – Kathy.Binder@hq.doe.gov 
Jeff Eagan – (202) 586-4598 – Jeff.Eagan@hq.doe.gov 
David Martinez – (505) 844-6531 – Davmart@sandia.gov 
Israel Martinez – (505) 844-3027 – Ilmarti@sandia.gov 
Steve Miller – (202) 586-2925 – Steven.Miller@hq.doe.gov 
Jack Mizner – (505) 845-3576 – Jhmizne@sandia.gov 
Josh Silverman – (202) 586-6535 – Josh.Silverman@hq.doe.gov 
Larry Stirling – (202) 586-2417 – John.Stirling@hq.doe.gov 
Beverly Whitehead – (202) 586-6073 – Beverly.Whitehead@hq.doe.gov 
 
 
 
** The role of HS-21 is to provide training and assistance to the DOE sites. Therefore, please let us 
know if there are topics or areas where our assistance is needed.  Thank you!  


